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RECRUITMENT TO VARIOUS GROUP ‘B’ AND  GROUP ‘C’ POSTS IN AIIMS RAIPUR 

SCHEDULE OF COMPUTER BASED TEST 

Following advertisements for recruitment to various Group ‘B’ & ‘C’ posts in AIIMS Raipur on regular 

basis have been issued and online applications against these posts were called. The Scheme and 

Syllabus for each of the post was uploaded on the website of AIIMS Raipur on the dates indicated:- 

S. 

No 

Advertisement No. and 

Date 

Posts Advertised Date of 

uploading of 

Syllabus and 

Scheme on 

AIIMS Raipur 

website 

1 No. Admin/Rec./ 

Regular /Group  

‘B’/2017/AIIMS.RPR 

/966 Dated 27.07.2017 

Corrigendum dated 

28.7.17; 24.8.17 & 

8.9.17 

(i) Technical Officer Ophthalmology (Refractionist) 
 (ii) Maternity and Child Welfare Officer 
(iii) Junior Reception Officer 
(iv) Electrocardiograph Technical Assistant 
(v) Health Educator (Social Psychologist) 
(vi)  Audiologist  
(vii) Radiographic Technician Grade I 

10.10.2017 

2 No. Admin/Rec./ 

Regular /Group 

‘B’/12/2017/ 

AIIMS.RPR/2155 Dated 

06.12.2017 

(i) Bio Medical Engineer 
(ii) Medical Record  Officer 
(iii)Personal Assistant 
(iv) Multi Rehabilitation Worker (Physiotherapist) 
(v) Office Assistant (NS) 

08.01.2018 

3. Admin/Rec./ 

Regular/Group 

‘C’/12/2017/ 

AIIMS.RPR/2155 Dated 

06.12.2017 

(i) Assistant Laundry Supervisor 
(ii) Tailor Grade III 
(iii) Sanitary Inspector Grade II 
(iv) Library Attendant Grade II 
(v) Medical Record Technician 
(vi) Coding Clerk 
(vii) Driver (Ordinary Grade) 
(viii) Lab Attendant Gr. II 
(ix) Junior Warden(House Keepers) 
(x) Hospital Attendant Grade III (Nursing Orderly) 

08.01.2018 

 

 

Contd… 

http://www.aiimsraipur.edu.in/


The Computer Based Test (CBT) for the above mentioned posts will be held at Raipur, Durg, 

Bhilai and Bhopal on 27th and 28th February, 2018 as per the following schedule :- 

S.No. Post Shift Duration Date ofCBT 

1 Office Assistant (NS) 
1 90 min. 

27.2.2018 

(Tuesday) 

2 Medical Record Officer 

2 90 min. 3 Coding Clerk 

4 Bio Medical Engineer 

5 Hospital Attendant Grade III (NursingOrderly) 

6  Assistant Laundry Supervisor 

3 90 min. 

7 Maternity and Child Welfare Officer 

8 Library Attendant Grade II 

9 Junior Reception Officer 

10 Driver (Ordinary Grade) 

11 Lab Attendant Gr. II 

12 Medical Record Technician 

1 90 min. 

28.2.2018 

(Wednesday) 

13 Audiologist 

14 Technical Officer Ophthalmology (Refractionist) 

15 Junior Warden(House Keepers) 

16 Multi Rehabilitation Worker (Physiotherapist) 

17 Radiographic Technician Grade I 

18 Tailor Grade III 

19 Health Educator (SocialPsychologist) 

20 Electrocardiograph Technical Assistant 
2 90 min. 

21 Sanitary Inspector Grade II 

22 Personal Assistant 
 

Candidates can download their Admit Card from the website of AIIMS Raipur 
(www.aiimsraipur.edu.in) from 21.2.2018.  Admit cards will not be sent by post. No request for change 
in centre or date will be entertained.  
 

Candidates must bring Admit Card along with any of the original photo bearing Identity cards 
mentioned in the Admit Cards failing which they will not be allowed to appear in the examination.  
 

Candidates should note that they must read carefully the instructions mentioned on the Admit 
Card. Candidates are required to adhere to the Reporting Time mentioned on their Admit Card. 
Candidates arriving after the Closing Time mentioned on their Admit Card will not be allowed entry 
under any circumstances.  
 

Separate Admit Cards have been issued for candidates applying for more than one post. Such 
Candidates are required to download and bring Admit Cards for all the posts for which they have 
applied. Candidates will be allowed to appear in the CBT for only those posts for which they bring the 
valid Admit Card. 
  

Candidates are advised to visit AIIMS Raipur website regularly for further updates.  
 

Deputy Director(Administration) 
AIIMS, Raipur 

http://www.aiimsraipur.edu.in/

